ETHAN McKINNEY
Project Engineer

Hometown: Langdon, KS

JR ROBL
Business Development Officer

PRESTON MOORE
Preconstruction Manager

DANIEL DERCHER
Senior Estimator

MICKEY STARKEY
General Superintendent

DON KELLEY
Superintendent

COMPANY-WIDE  Nabholz employs one hundred five (105) Project Managers, forty-three (43) 
Project Engineers, one hundred sixty-three (163) Superintendents, twenty-one (21) Estimators, three 
(3) Quality Control Directors, three (3) Safety Directors, four (4) Legal employees, and eleven (11) 
Accounting employees.

ASSIGNED TO PROJECT  We plan to assign one (1) Project Manager, one (1) Project Engineer, one